Trans Date:

Description

MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
CONTRACTOR LICENSE

Description
Check 1829

St. Johns County BCC
Central Cashiering

Cashier # 06-028813
Name : ARMSTRONG, TONY_RAY

8/28/2006 11:32:35 AM
Charges:

Assoc Assoc Key

ME 40605601

ME 40605601

ME 40605602

ME 40605602

CL SC-CAC058028

Total

Payment:

Charge Amount

$74.00

Charge Amount
$14.50

$7.50

$14.50

$7.50

$30.00

$74.00



